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Paul Ricard ssazm) Final Results
Clas N° Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h
1 27 Freddie SLATER & PREMA RACING T £ Formula Alpine 15 41:07.194 1274 14 1:58.933 176.2
2 14 Rashid AL DHAHERI — PREMA RACING T £ Formula Alpine 15 41:07.698 0504 0504 127.4 14 1:58.862 176.3
3 31 Akshay BOHRA =: R-ACE GP I £ Formula Alpine 15 41:08.455 1261 0757 127.3 14 1:59.001 176.1
4 22 Pedro CLEROT <> F VAN AMERSFOORT L___12 Formula Alpine 15 41:08.966  1.772 0511 127.3 14 1:58.980 176.1
5 11 Jin NAKAMURA n H R-ACE GP § Formula Alpine 15 41:15.153  7.959  6.187 127.0 13 1:59.457 1754
6 8 * Matteo DE PALO l g TRIDENT £ Formula Alpine 15 41:13.716 6522  -1.437 127.0 13 1:59.589 175.2
7 95 * Evan GILTAIRE l g ART GRAND PRIX § Formula Alpine 15 41:14.653 7459 0937 1270 12 1:590.582 1752
8 10 Nikita BEDRIN l b SAINTELOC RACING £ Formula Alpine 15 41:16.301  9.107  1.648 1269 12 1:59.832 174.9
9 7 Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKD [ £ TRIDENT £ Formula Alpine 15 41:17.120 9.926 0.819 1269 10 1:59.901 174.8
10 23 Enzo DELIGNY T g R-ACE GP § Formula Alpine 15 41:19.280 12.086  2.160 1268 10 1:59.371 1755
11 19 Kanato LE n g ART GRAND PRIX § Formula Alpine 15 41:19.972 12778  0.692 1267 10 1:59.960 174.7
12 6  Hiyu YAMAKOSHI n VAN AMERSFOORT 2 Formula Alpine 15 41:20.739 13545  0.767 1267 14 1:59.799 174.9
13 89 * Taito KATO l g ART GRAND PRIX § Formula Alpine 15 41:20.627 13.433  -0.112 1267 10 1:59.733 175.0
14 21 Rui-Heng YEH R : RPM £ Formula Alpine 15 41:22505 15311  1.878 1266 13 2:00.027 174.6
15 9  Zachary DAVID T ] CL MOTORSPORT £ Formula Alpine 15 41:23.965 16771 1460 1265 11 2:00.300 174.2
16 55 Dion GOWDA & VAN AMERSFOORT 2 Formula Alpine 15 41:25210 18016  1.245 1265 11 2:00.259 174.2
17 20 Michael BELOV @ g CL MOTORSPORT £ Formula Alpine 15 41:26.577 19.383  1.367 1264 11 2:00.436 174.0
18 35 EduROBINSON & G4 RACING $ Formula Alpine 15 41:27.052 19.858  0.475 1264 15 2:00.543 173.8
19 50 Tim GERHARDS f— E] SAINTELOC RACING g Formula Alpine 15 41:29.282 22.088 2230 1262 10 2:00.634 173.7
20 2 Edouard BORGNA T g G4 RACING $ Formula Alpine 15 41:30.342 23148  1.060 1262 11 2:00.676 173.6
21 5 * Ruigi LIU N TRIDENT £ Formula Alpine 15 41:28.440 21.246  -1.902 1263 9  1:59.809 174.9
22 96 Yaroslav VESELAHO ; H SAINTELOC RACING § Formula Alpine 15 41:38.850 31.656 10.410 1258 13 2:01.368 172.6
Not classified: (Requirements: 90% of number laps of leader = 14 Laps)
74 Ean EYCKMANS g RPM I £ Formula Alpine 11 33:19.538 4Llaps 4laps 1153 10 2:00.433 174.0
45 Jack BEETON 3 PREMA RACING I £ Formula Alpine 11 34:48.778 4laps 1:29.240 1103 10 2:00.019 174.6
28 Doriane PIN g PREMA RACING T £ Formula Alpine 2 4:13.980 13Llaps 9laps 1650 2  2:03.565 169.6
99  Giovanni MASCHIO g RPM T £ Formula Alpine 2 4:14.071 13Laps  0.091 1649 2  2:02.477 1711
Fastest lap Rashid AL DHAHERI in 1:58.862 at 176.3 Km/h in lap 14
* PENALTIES
CAR #95 DROP 1 POSITION STEWARDS DECISION NUMBER 7
CAR #8 DROP 1 POSITION STEWARDS DECISION NUMBER 8
CAR #89 DROP 1 POSITION STEWARDS DECISION NUMBER 10
CAR #5 DROP 1 POSITION STEWARDS DECISION NUMBER 12
CAR #5 DROP 1 POSITION STEWARDS DECISION NUMBER 13
Published at:....................... Track Temp: 45.4°C AirTemp: 27.8°C Humidity: 65% Track Status: DRY
Stewards: Ti mekeep{er: -~
Paolo Longoni Steve Stringwell Philippe Cholet Wpia
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